Position

Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Train Operator (F/T)

Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Department

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Total Wages

$181,839

$122,518

$117,488

$114,309

$111,088

$111,039

$108,802

$107,987

$107,190

$106,909

$106,452

$106,167

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,419

$28,541

$16,356

$29,190

$40,638

$37,079

$25,662

$30,989

$23,876

$36,041

$28,540

$16,243



Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Rail Transit Operations

Supervisor

Train Operator (F/T)

Rail Transit Operations

Supervisor

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

$102,984

$101,390

$101,280

$99,758

$98,049

$96,982

$93,498

$91,484

$88,609

$88,266

$81,578

$78,604

$78,450

$14,456

$15,212

$30,804

$47,389

$30,164

$30,485

$29,534

$29,465

$29,725

$29,055

$24,665

$28,770

$28,789



General Clerk lii

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Rail Transit Operations

Supervisor

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

$77,845

$77,682

$76,552

$74,881

$73,405

$72,051

$71,598

$70,795

$70,471

$65,694

$56,195

$54,061

$40,600

$38,865

$29,187

$28,913

$28,632

$28,731

$28,564

$28,493

$28,135

$48,798

$27,606

$26,927

$27,060

$25,183



Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Train Operator (F/T)

Rail Transit Operations

Supervisor

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

Rail Transit Operations
Gold Line

$37,689

$31,165

$27,096

$18,915

$16,320

$635

$7,783

$24,648

$4,180

$23,355

$22,524

$0



