Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$181,839	\$24,419
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$122,518	\$28,541
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$117,488	\$16,356
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$114,309	\$29,190
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$111,088	\$40,638
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$111,039	\$37,079
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$108,802	\$25,662
Train Operator (F/T)		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$107,987	\$30,989
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$107,190	\$23,876
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$106,909	\$36,041
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$106,452	\$28,540
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$106,167	\$16,243

Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$102,984	\$14,456
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$101,390	\$15,212
Train Operator (F/T)		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$101,280	\$30,804
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$99,758	\$47,389
Train Operator (F/T)		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$98,049	\$30,164
Train Operator (F/T)		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$96,982	\$30,485
Train Operator (F/T)		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$93,498	\$29,534
Train Operator (F/T)		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$91,484	\$29,465
Train Operator (F/T)		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$88,609	\$29,725
Train Operator (F/T)		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$88,266	\$29,055
•	ail Transit Operations upervisor	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$81,578	\$24,665
Train Operator (F/T)		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$78,604	\$28,770
Train Operator (F/T)		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$78,450	\$28,789

General Clerk Iii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$77,845	\$38,865
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$77,682	\$29,187
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$76,552	\$28,913
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$74,881	\$28,632
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$73,405	\$28,731
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$72,051	\$28,564
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$71,598	\$28,493
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$70,795	\$28,135
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$70,471	\$48,798
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$65,694	\$27,606
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$56,195	\$26,927
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$54,061	\$27,060
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$40,600	\$25,183

Rail Transit Operations Supervisor	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$37,689	\$7,783
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$31,165	\$24,648
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$27,096	\$4,180
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$18,915	\$23,355
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$16,320	\$22,524
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Gold Line	\$635	\$0